
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ella Battitori Panthers 130.0 125.0 10

2 Hailey Sundbloom Lansing Lions 124.5 110.0 8

3 Mia  Aronson Iola High School 132.0 110.0 6

4 Natalie Barrett Lansing Lions 124.6 105.0 4

5 Erin  Cooper McDonald County High School 132.0 100.0 2

6 Zoe Pinamonti Pittsburg 130.1 95.0 1

7 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.2 90.0 0

8 Sadrie  Overall Iola High School 126.0 85.0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ella Battitori Panthers 130.0 210.0 10

2 Mia  Aronson Iola High School 132.0 205.0 8

3 Zoe Pinamonti Pittsburg 130.1 200.0 6

4 Hailey Sundbloom Lansing Lions 124.5 190.0 4

5 Natalie Barrett Lansing Lions 124.6 190.0 2

6 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.2 185.0 1

7 Erin  Cooper McDonald County High School 132.0 170.0 0

8 Sadrie  Overall Iola High School 126.0 155.0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ella Battitori Panthers 130.0 135.0 10

2 Mia  Aronson Iola High School 132.0 135.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Natalie Barrett Lansing Lions 124.6 130.0 6

4 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.2 125.0 4

5 Hailey Sundbloom Lansing Lions 124.5 115.0 2

6 Erin  Cooper McDonald County High School 132.0 115.0 1

7 Sadrie  Overall Iola High School 126.0 105.0 0

8 Zoe Pinamonti Pittsburg 130.1 105.0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ella Battitori Panthers 130.0 470.0 10

2 Mia  Aronson Iola High School 132.0 450.0 8

3 Natalie Barrett Lansing Lions 124.6 425.0 6

4 Hailey Sundbloom Lansing Lions 124.5 415.0 4

5 Alex Evans Lansing Lions 124.2 400.0 2

6 Zoe Pinamonti Pittsburg 130.1 400.0 1

7 Erin  Cooper McDonald County High School 132.0 385.0 0

8 Sadrie  Overall Iola High School 126.0 345.0 0


